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SPT Racing Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on SPT Racing. SPT Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Treble 31st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -39.72
13:35 Chester |No Show 6.50
14:25 Sandown|Hyanna 6.50
19:15 Cenotaph 6.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 3lst 19:15 Cenotaph 6.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -37.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Treble 31st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -32.72
14:10 Chester |Arcanada 15.00
15:15 Beverley |Ornate 15.00
17:15 Lost History 15.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 31st 17:15 Lost History 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -30.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 31st 16:45 Sandown|Silkstone 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -26.72
E/W Treble 31st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -22.72
13:50 Sandown|Jumira Bridge 8.00
16:10 Sandown|Swinley Forest 8.00
16:45 Sandown|Silkstone 8.00
Each Way 31st 16:10 Sandown|Swinley Forest 7.50 4.00 Win 3 0.60 -20.72
Each Way 31st 15:55 Chester |Brian The Snalil 9.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -21.32
Each Way 31st 15:50 Beverley |Bowson Fred 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -17.32
Each Way 31st 15:15 Beverley |Ornate 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13.32
Single 31st 14:45 Chester |Stivers 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9.32
Each Way 31st 14:25 Sandown|Hyanna 11.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 -6.32
E/W Treble 31st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -30.32
14:10 Chester |Arcanada 10.00
15:50 Beverley |Bowson Fred 10.00
15:55 Chester |Brian The Snalil 10.00
Each Way 31st 14:10 Chester |Arcanada 10.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -28.32
Single 31st 14:05 Beverley |Good Birthday 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -24.32
Single 31st 13:50 Sandown|Jumira Bridge 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -38.07
Single 31st 13:35 Chester |No Show 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.07
Each Way 30th 20:00 Hamilton [Rockley Point 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -31.07
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -28.07
19:15 Kodi Koh 12.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
19:25 Hamilton |Shrewd 12.00
20:00 Hamilton [Rockley Point 12.00
Each Way 30th 19:25 Hamilton |Shrewd 15.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -26.07
Each Way 30th 19:15 Kodi Koh 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -22.07
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:05 Cape Victory 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.07
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 18:55 Hamilton |Elysian Flame 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.38 -13.07
Each Way 30th 18:55 Hamilton |Dark 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.80 -34.45
Lochnagar
E/W Treble 30th 4.00 Win 22.00 -36.25
18:50 Curragh |Numerian 6.00
18:55 Hamilton |Elysian Flame 6.00
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:05 Cape Victory 6.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 18:50 Curragh |Numerian 7.00 5.00 Win 1.25 -58.25
Single 30th 16:45 Thirsk  |Purgatory 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -59.5
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -54.5
15:40 Thirsk  |Muscika 8.00
18:50 Curragh |Numerian 8.00
18:55 Hamilton |Elysian Flame 8.00
Each Way 30th 15:40 Thirsk  |Muscika 9.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -52.5
Each Way 29th 18:55 Urban Beat 5.00 4.00 Loss -0.40 -48.5
Tipperary
E/W Treble 29th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -48.1
15:10 Carlisle |Olympic 6.50
Conqueror
17:55 Dan's Dream 6.50
Tipperary
18:40 Fake Media 6.50
Bellewstown
Each Way 29th 17:55 Dan's Dream 8.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -44.1
Tipperary
E/W Treble 29th 4.00 Win 14.64 -40.1
16:30 \Warning Light 7.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:45 Carlisle |Golden Guest 7.50
18:55 Urban Beat 7.50
Tipperary
Each Way 29th 16:30 \Warning Light 7.50 4.00 Win 12.48 -54.74
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:25 Kempton [Blame It On 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 -67.22
(A.W) Sally
Single 28th 19:45 Field Exhibition 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -80.97
\Worcester
Single 28th 19:45 Field Exhibition 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -76.97
\Worcester
Treble 28th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -75.97
19:05 Royal Aide 2.38
Bellewstown
19:45 Field Exhibition 2.38
\Worcester
20:25 Kempton [Blame It On 2.38
(A.W) Sally
Single 28th 19:05 Royal Aide 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 -72.97
Bellewstown
Treble 28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79.87
17:15 Hepijeu 2.88
\Worcester
18:35 Gopsies 2.88
Bellewstown |Daughter
19:45 Field Exhibition 2.88
\Worcester
E/W Treble 28th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -74.87
14:40 Royal Brave 7.00
Musselburgh
15:50 Catterick |Luis Vaz De 7.00
Torres
18:35 Gopsies 7.00
Bellewstown |Daughter
Each Way 28th 18:35 Gopsies 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -70.87
Bellewstown |Daughter
Single 28th 18:25 Kempton |Tipperary Jack 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -66.87
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:50 Catterick |Luis Vaz De 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -61.87
Torres
Each Way 27th 20:10 Larkhill Lady 23.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -57.87

Ballinrobe




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 27th 19:00 Mr Shelby 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -53.87
Musselburgh
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -48.87
17:50 Bath Tell William 15.00
18:00 Spenny's Lass 15.00
Musselburgh
20:10 Larkhill Lady 15.00
Ballinrobe
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -46.87
17:40 Walking In 17.00
Ballinrobe Memphis
17:50 Bath Tell William 17.00
18:00 Spenny's Lass 17.00
Musselburgh
Each Way 27th 18:00 Spenny's Lass 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -44.87
Musselburgh
Single 27th 17:50 Bath Tell William 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -39.87
Single 27th 17:40 Walking In 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.87
Ballinrobe Memphis
Single 27th 17:20 Bath Aryaaf 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -74.87
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -83.02
17:10 Baily Thunder 5.50
Ballinrobe
17:40 Walking In 5.50
Ballinrobe Memphis
20:10 Larkhill Lady 5.50
Ballinrobe
Each Way 27th 17:10 Baily Thunder 7.50 4.00 Win 2 0.34 -81.02
Ballinrobe
Treble 27th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -81.36
15:50 Epsom |Peace Prevails 3.00
17:20 Bath Aryaaf 3.00
19:00 Mr Shelby 3.00
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:50 Epsom |Peace Prevails 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.56 -78.36
Single 27th 15:00 Ripon Fast Deal 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -87.92
E/W Treble 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -84.92
16:30 Ripon Helovaplan 11.00
17:00 Cartmel |Dr Robin 11.00
17:30 Sinndarella 11.00
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 17:30 Sinndarella 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -82.92
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:20 Thahab Ifraj 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -77.92
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:00 Cartmel |Dr Robin 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 -91.42
Single 26th 16:30 Ripon Helovaplan 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -115.42
E/W Treble 26th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -111.42
15:25 Summer Hill 4.33
Downpatrick
16:10 Blowing Dixie 4.33
Southwell
(A.W)
17:20 Thahab Ifraj 4.33
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:10 Blowing Dixie 4.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 -107.42
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:35 Samovar 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -121.67
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:25 Summer Hill 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.67
Downpatrick
E/W Treble 25th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -111.67
14:50 First Sitting 6.50

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:10 Mot Juste 6.50
Goodwood
17:40 Atletico 6.50
'Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 17:40 Atletico 7.50 4.00 Win 0.93 -108.67
'Yarmouth
Single 25th 16:45 Fannie By 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -109.6
Goodwood Gaslight
Single 25th 16:35 Bless Him 3.75 5.00 Win 12.38 -104.6
'Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 16:10 Mot Juste 17.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -116.98
Goodwood
E/W Treble 25th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -112.98
15:15 Beverley |Proper Beau 4.33
16:35 Bless Him 4.33
Yarmouth
16:45 Fannie By 4.33
Goodwood Gaslight
Single 25th 15:15 Beverley |Proper Beau 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -107.98
Single 25th 14:50 Elector 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -102.98
'Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 14:50 First Sitting 9.00 4.00 Non-runner -97.98
'Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 14:40 Beverley |Reggino 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97.98
Single 24th 18:50 Windsor [Accidental 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -92.98
Agent
Each Way 24th 17:05 Foxy Forever 8.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -87.98
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 16:10 York Alligator Alley 2.38 5.00 Win 6.88 -83.98
Single 24th 15:55 Land Of 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -90.86
Newmarket Legends
(July)
Single 24th 15:50 Manuela De 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -85.86
Goodwood Vega
Each Way 24th 15:40 York Raymond Tusk 17.00 5.00 Win 7.50 -80.86
Single 24th 15:20 Saroog 3.13 5.00 Win 10.65 -88.36
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Treble 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -99.01
15:00 York Le Brivido 5.00
17:05 Foxy Forever 5.00
Newmarket
(July)
18:50 Windsor |Accidental 5.00
Agent
Single 24th 15:00 York Le Brivido 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -94.01
Single 24th 14:45 Moraawed 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -89.01
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 14:40 Boomer 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -84.01
Goodwood
Each Way 24th 14:30 Killarney |Lady Wannabe 6.50 5.00 Win 16.50 -96.51
Each Way 24th 14:25 York Kiefer 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -113.01
Treble 24th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -108.01
14:05 Skardu 3.00
Goodwood
14:40 Boomer 3.00
Goodwood
15:55 Land Of 3.00
Newmarket Legends
(July)
Single 24th 14:05 Skardu 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -105.01
Goodwood
Single 23rd 20:45 Spirit Of Angel 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -100.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:35 Audarya 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 -97.01

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 19:15 Alnadir 3.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -122.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 19:10 Curragh |Justifier 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.01
Single 23rd 18:50 Salisbury|Governor Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -112.01
Punjab
Single 23rd 17:30 Dominus 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -107.01
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 17:15 Salisbury|Amor Fati 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -102.01
E/W Treble 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -97.01
15:00 York Abstemious 26.00
16:50 York Jonah Jones 26.00
17:30 Dominus 26.00
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 23rd 16:50 York Jonah Jones 41.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -95.01
Each Way 23rd 16:50 York Dark Vision 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -91.01
Treble 23rd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -87.01
16:25 Fox Vardy 3.50
Newmarket
(July)
17:15 Salisbury|Amor Fati 3.50
19:15 Alnadir 3.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:25 Fox Vardy 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.01
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 23rd 15:35 York Mabs Cross 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -79.01
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Draw Lots 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -74.01
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 23rd 15:00 York Abstemious 15.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -71.01
Each Way 23rd 14:25 York Dee Ex Bee 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67.01
E/W Treble 23rd 4.00 Loss -4.00 -62.01
13:55 York Jazeel 7.50
15:35 York Mabs Cross 7.50
16:50 York Dark Vision 7.50
Each Way 23rd 13:55 York Jazeel 9.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -58.01
Each Way 23rd 13:45 Ffos Las |Speed 11.00 3.00 Win 3 2.25 -54.01
Merchant
E/W Treble 22nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 -56.26
14:25 York Show Me Show| 6.00
Me
15:00 York Firmament 6.00
16:50 York Lyzbeth 6.00
Each Way 21st 16:50 York Bill Neigh 26.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -52.26
Each Way 21st 16:50 York Troubador 13.00 3.00 Win 2 3.00 -49.26
Each Way 21st 16:15 York Blakeney Point 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -52.26
Each Way 21st 16:15 York Dubawi Fifty 8.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -49.26
E/W Treble 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -46.26
13:55 York Justanotherbott 11.00
le
15:45 Carlisle |Militia 11.00
16:50 York Bill Neigh 11.00
Each Way 21st 15:45 Carlisle |Militia 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -44.26
Single 21st 15:35 York Crystal Ocean 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.26
Single 21st 15:10 Carlisle |Bedtime Bella 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -34.26
Single 21st 15:00 York Nayef Road 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.26
Each Way 21st 13:55 York Justanotherbott 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -25.26
le
Each Way 21st 13:55 York Gunmetal 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -22.26
Each Way 19th 19:00 Windsor |Medalla De 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -19.26
Oro
Each Way 19th 17:35 Catterick |Be Perfect 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 -15.26
Each Way 19th 17:15 Lingfield |Terri Rules 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -16.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
E/W Treble 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.26
16:30 Catterick |Macs Blessings| 6.00
17:15 Lingfield |Terri Rules 6.00
(A.W)
17:35 Catterick |Be Perfect 6.00
Each Way 19th 16:30 Catterick |[Macs Blessings| 8.50 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -10.26
Each Way 18th 17:30 Saluti 8.50 4.00 Win 2 1.00 -6.26
Pontefract
Each Way 18th 16:20 Bridey's 8.00 4.00 Non-runner - -7.26
Southwell Lettuce
Single 18th 16:00 Dalaalaat 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.26
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:50 Mr Mafia 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.26
Southwell
E/W Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.74
15:30 Tapisserie 6.00
Pontefract
16:00 Dalaalaat 6.00
Pontefract
16:20 Bridey's 6.00
Southwell Lettuce
Each Way 18th 15:30 Tapisserie 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 2.74
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:25 Deauville|Coronet 3.25 4.00 Not Available - 6.74
E/W Treble 18th 4.00 Loss -4.00 6.74
15:20 Royal Village 4.50
Southwell
15:50 Mr Mafia 4.50
Southwell
16:00 Dalaalaat 4.50
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:20 Royal Village 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 10.74
Southwell
E/W Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.26
15:00 Remember The 7.50
Pontefract Days
15:30 Last Empire 7.50
Pontefract
17:30 Saluti 7.50
Pontefract
Each Way 18th 15:00 Remember The 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -1.26
Pontefract Days
E/W Treble 18th 3.00 Loss -3.00 2.74
14:50 Deauville|A'Ali 5.00
15:25 Deauville|Coronet 5.00
15:30 Tapisserie 5.00
Pontefract
Single 18th 14:50 Deauville|A'Ali 5.00 4.00 Not Available - 5.74
Each Way 17th 19:50 Bath Madrinho 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.74
Each Way 17th 17:20 Newbury |Rake's 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.74
Progress
Single 17th 17:05 Australis 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 16:55 Cork Tarnawa 4.55 5.00 Win 1 17.75 20.74
Single 17th 16:35 Detachment 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.99
Doncaster
E/W Treble 17th 3.00 Loss -3.00 7.99
14:05 Ripon  |Dalton 8.00
15:15 Ripon Lahore 8.00
16:25 Ripon Donncha 8.00
Each Way 17th 16:25 Ripon Donncha 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 2.50 10.99
Single 17th 15:55 Dazzling Dan 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 8.49
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 15:35 Newbury |Safe Voyage 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 17th 15:15 Ripon Lahore 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.01
E/W Treble 17th 4.00 Loss -4.00 0.99
15:00 Newbury |Graphite Storm 6.50
17:05 Australis 6.50
Newmarket
(July)
17:20 Newbury |Rake's 6.50
Progress
Each Way 17th 15:00 Newbury |Graphite Storm 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.99
Each Way 17th 14:45 Came From 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 9.99
Newmarket The Dark
(July)
Each Way 17th 14:05 Ripon Dalton 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 14.99
Single 17th 14:05 Ripon  |Growl 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 17.99
Single 17th 13:50 Newbury |Juan Elcano 2.00 5.00 Non-runner - -0.0099999999
999962
Single 15th 15:40 Lingfield |Midnights' Gift 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.0099999999
(A.W) 999962
Each Way 15th 15:30 Beverley |Guardia 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 2.99
Svizzera
E/W Treble 14th 4.00 Loss -4.00 6.99
15:00 Beverley |Dream Walker 5.50
18:40 Kempton |Hubert 5.50
(A.W)
20:40 Kempton |Hooflepuff 5.50
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:40 Kempton |Hooflepuff 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.63 10.99
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:10 Kempton |Attainment 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.36
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:40 Kempton |Hubert 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.36
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:30 Cardy 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 20.36
\Worcester
Each Way 14th 18:00 Patsio 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 25.36
\Worcester
Single 14th 17:30 Le Musee 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.86
\Worcester
Single 14th 17:30 Canton Prince 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.86
\Worcester
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Four Wheel 4.50 4.00 Win 1 11.20 27.86
Drive
E/W Treble 14th 4.00 Loss -4.00 16.66
16:55 Alf 'N' Dor 9.00
\Worcester
18:00 Patsio 9.00
\Worcester
18:30 Cardy 9.00
\Worcester
Each Way 14th 16:55 Shoal Bay 7.50 3.00 Win 1 10.53 20.66
\Worcester
Each Way 14th 16:55 Alf 'N' Dor 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 10.13
\Worcester
Each Way 14th 15:50 Salisbury|Sweet Promise 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 13.13
Single 14th 15:20 Salisbury|Fabulist 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 13.13
Single 14th 15:00 Beverley |Dream Walker 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 17.13
Single 13th 18:15 Carlisle |Roman Stone 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 22.13
E/W Treble 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.87
15:00 Motahassen 4.50
Nottingham
17:45 Carlisle |Bedtime Bella 4.50
19:00 Lingfield |Lothario 4.50
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Bedtime Bella 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -0.87
Each Way 13th 16:45 Ffos Las |Darksideoftarn 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 -15.87
side
Each Way 13th 16:45 Ffos Las |Fannie By 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -34.62

Gaslight




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 13th 16:30 Soaring Spirits 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.62
Nottingham
Each Way 13th 16:30 Ninjago 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 0.25 -32.62
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:30 Tarboosh 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.87
Nottingham
Single 12th 19:50 Dana Forever 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Treble 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -22.87
15:45 Catterick |Hells Babe 5.50
16:15 Catterick |Howzer Black 5.50
19:30 Windsor |Isle Of Wolves 5.50
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Isle Of Wolves 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.87
E/W Treble 12th 4.00 Win 6.86 -15.87
19:00 Windsor |Mordred 4.33
19:30 Windsor |Isle Of Wolves 4.33
19:50 Dana Forever 4.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 19:00 Windsor |Mordred 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.73
Single 12th 16:15 Catterick |Howzer Black 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -17.73
Single 12th 15:45 Catterick |Hells Babe 7.50 5.00 Win 1 29.25 -13.73
E/W Treble 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -42.98
15:10 Cityman 6.00
Tipperary
17:10 Windsor |Arctic Sea 6.00
17:25 Leicester|Toni's A Star 6.00
Each Way 11th 17:10 Windsor |Arctic Sea 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.98
E/W Treble 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.98
15:15 Leicester|Fannie By 8.00
Gaslight
16:15 Hey Pretty 8.00
Tipperary
16:50 Leicester|Eye Of The 8.00
Water
Each Way 11th 16:50 Leicester|Eye Of The 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 -33.98
Water
Each Way 11th 16:15 Hey Pretty 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -54.98
Tipperary
Single 11th 15:25 Deauville|Watch Me 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.98
Each Way 11th 15:15 Leicester|Fannie By 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.98
Gaslight
Each Way 11th 15:10 Cityman 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -44.98
Tipperary
Single 11th 14:20 Road To Dubai 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.98
Downpatrick
Each Way 10th 19:15 Lingfield |Jane Victoria 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -34.98
Single 10th 16:55 Howman 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.98
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Treble 10th 2.00 Win 5.93 -24.98
15:25 Ascot Sapa Inca 4.00
15:45 Dark Lady 4.00
Newmarket
(July)
16:20 Qaysar 4.00
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 16:20 Qaysar 4.00 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -30.91
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Treble 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -39.91
13:05 Ascot  |Tropics 26.00
16:00 Ascot The Cruising 26.00
Lord
17:00 Tyrsal 26.00

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 16:00 Ascot Magical Wish 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -37.91
Each Way 10th 16:00 Ascot The Cruising 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -34.91
Lord
Each Way 10th 15:45 Dark Lady 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -31.91
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 10th 15:25 Ascot Sapa Inca 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -33.41
Single 10th 15:05 Haydock |Addeybb 2.10 5.00 Win 1 4.68 -48.41
Each Way 10th 14:50 Ascot Another Batt 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -53.09
Each Way 10th 14:45 Encrypted 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -48.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:35 Incinerator 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -43.09
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 14:30 Haydock |Feliciana De 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.09
Vega
E/W Treble 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.09
13:55 Haydock |Mayfair Spirit 13.00
14:15 Ascot Badenscoth 13.00
20:25 Ayr Elite Icon 13.00
Each Way 10th 14:15 Ascot Badenscoth 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -33.09
Each Way 10th 14:10 Beautiful 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 -28.09
Chelmsford Gesture
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 13:55 Haydock |Mayfair Spirit 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.84
Each Way 10th 13:40 Ascot What A 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.50 -23.84
Welcome
Each Way 10th 13:25 Haydock |House Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 0.25 -23.34
Kings
Single 9th 20:15 Ice Lord 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.59
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 9th 19:25 Curragh |Gordon Lord 12.00 4.00 Win 3 2.40 -18.59
Byron
E/W Treble 9th 3.00 Win 15.72 -20.99
16:00 Brighton |Pour La 9.50
Victoire
19:10 Corelli 9.50
Newmarket
(July)
19:25 Curragh |Gordon Lord 9.50
Byron
Single 9th 19:10 Corelli 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -36.71
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 16:00 Brighton |Pour La 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.71
Victoire
Single 9th 15:40 Dragons Voice 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.71
Musselburgh
Single 8th 17:10 Brighton |Wiley Post 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.71
Each Way 8th 15:10 Brighton |Oeil De Tigre 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 -17.71
E/W Treble 8th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -18.51
15:00 Haydock |Daffy Jane 6.50
18:55 Guaranteed 6.50
Leopardstown
19:15 Sandown|Dreamweaver 6.50
